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SINAVA GIREN ULASTIRMA PERSONELI SINAV SONUCU

T.CNo

***71708***
***26101***
***79885***
***49009***
***89688***
***37010***
***84905***
***41350***

Adi Soyadi
ALBAYRAK KAYA
KAZIM COBAN
MURAT DENiz
MURAT PEHLIVAN
TURGAY BILGIN
TOYGUN PEHLIVAN
UMIT CIRITCI
NURALI YILDIZ

PUANI
90
80
95
90
95
85
85
80

SONUC
BASARILI
BASARILI
BASARILI
BASARILI
BASARILI
BASARILI
BASARILI
BASARILI



